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00084400

00084500
00091800
00082900
00091200
00089600
00090600
00090500
00091100
00082700
00090900
00083300
00082600
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00084300
00092100
00091400
00091500
00092200
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Name

¥

Aithshm Pora (Theth 3ITS2RH UR

Azad Pora (Theth

Mulla Kallan)

Badau

Bagnah Noor Khah

Banali

Bandi Brahmanan

Batangi
Bernate
Bichi

Biji Hama
Bila Salamabad
Bimyar

Brari Pora
Buniyar
Chahal
Chotali

Dara Kujan
Dudaran
Forest Block
Gagar Hal
Girda Nawah
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Bl )

e uRfve™



Boniyar §IfaaY Boniyar §IfaaY

00084000 Hundi Noweshera ~ gwal #AIdRIRT 00090400 Shala Dajan AT GOl
222::22 E::i ﬁ 00082800 (SLhaeciruV;?)rr];)P o @Tcﬂ‘vﬂ IR (/T UR)
00090300 Javind \_rIﬁTc{ 00091300 Tirkanjan RECaSE
00082400 Kathal Hil Patribal B Bl Jaxidel 00050100  Uran Bua SR el
00084800 Kenchan N 00084100 Wari Khah CRUKCIG]
00050800 Lai Y 00083800 Zehem Pora SEERCIE]
00083100 Limber formeR

00091600 Maidanan CMEE

00089700 Manchi Krand Al BRG

00082300 Mayan HYTA

00083600 Minj Gram o am™

00089900 Mohara GRS

00082500 Mugam Piran b CALBENE]

00083500 Nagnari AR

00084900 Nalusah Tefdle

00084600 Nau Gram Il

00083200 Pahli Pora ggell ORI

00083700 Peernian PNECE

00091000 Pran Kutran URTT R

00084200 Pringal et

00084700 Ram Poor M UR

00083000 Salamabad Dachhna HcllHIdIq Q-]
00091700 Salasan HelHHq



